ISEPS/COS 2014 Joint Conference - Overview Schedule

Time Block

Physician Program

Administrators

Ophthalmic Techs

Friday. March 7, 2014

07:00 AM
07:15 AM
07:30 AM
07:45 AM
08:00 AM
08:15 AM
08:30 AM
08:45 AM
09:00 AM
09:15 AM
09:30 AM
09:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
01:00 PM
01:15 PM
01:30 PM
01:45 PM
02:00 PM
02:15 PM
02:30 PM
02:45 PM
03:00 PM
03:15 PM
03:30 PM
03:45 PM
04:00 PM
04:15 PM
04:30 PM
04:45 PM
05:00 PM
05:15 PM
05:30 PM
05:45 PM
06:00 PM
06:15 PM
06:30 PM
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Ballrooms 25 & 26

Ballroom 28

Ballrooms 29/30

Registration & continental
breakfast in exhibit area
Ballrooms 21-24/31

Registration & continental
breakfast in exhibit area
Ballrooms 21-24/31

Registration & continental
breakfast in exhibit area
Ballrooms 21-24/31

General Session |

Break in Exhibit Area
9:50 - 10:20

General Session Il

Session |

Session 1

Break - 9:30 - 9:45

Break in Exhibit Area
10:30- 11:00

Session 2

Break - 10:45 - 11:00

Session Il

Session 3

Lunch Break in
Exhibit Area
12:30 - 1:30

Lunch Break in

Lunch Break in

'General Session Il

Exhibit Area Exhibit Area
12:00 - 1:00 12:00 - 1:00
Session Il Session 4

Break - 2:15 - 2:30

Break in Exhibit Area
2:45 - 3:14

Break in Exhibit Area
3:15 - 3:45

General Session IV

Adjourn for the day

Session IV

Adjourn for the day

Session 5

Adjourn for the day

Presidents Dinner
(by invitation)
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